
 

 

ATTENTION PRIZE WINNERS! 
Please see our Holiday Schedule thru 1/5/25 for 

Prize Pickup availability below.  Closed Weekends. 
 

 Mon. 12/23/24: Prize Pickup 9am - 4:30pm 
 Tues. 12/24/24: Christmas Eve – No Pickups 
 Wed. 12/25/24: Christmas Day – No Pickups 
 Thurs. 12/26/24: Prize Pickup 9am - 4:30pm  
 Fri. 12/27/24: Prize Pickup 9am - 4:30pm 
 Mon. 12/30/24: Prize Pickup 9am - 4:30pm 
 Tues. 12/31/24: New Year’s Eve – No Pickups 
 Wed. 1/1/25: New Year’s Day – No Pickups 
 Thurs. 1/2/25: Prize Pickup 9am - 4:30pm  
 Fri. 1/3/25: Prize Pickup 9am - 4:30pm 

 

We are so thankful to our listeners 
and we wish you all a very 

Happy Holiday Season! 


